General Specifications

Official Number:
Type:

Year Built:
Home Port:
Classification:
IMO#:

Gross Tonnage:
Net Tonnage:
Length:

Width:

Draft:

Height of Eye:
Wheel Size:

Fuel Capacity:
Lube QOil Capacity:

Waste Oil Capacity:

Water Capacity:
Main Engine:
MODEL#:
Horsepower:
Generators:
Port:

STB:

Reduction Gear:
MODEL#:
RATIO:

Push Gear:

Towing Gear:

First Coast

515695

Model Bow Twin Screw
1968

Chesapeake City, MD
N/A

7436739

149

101

100’

27

11.%°

24’

4-Blade Stainless Steel
88”diameter x 66" pitch
32,000 gal

758 gal

400 gal

5,000 gal

(2) Caterpillar

3512

2400 HP

(2) Detroit Diesel 4-71
75 kw 1800 rpm

55 kw 1200 rpm

(2) Lufkin

RS-2118

5.222 :1

(2) Patterson

100’ x 11/8” cable
1200’ x 8” nylon hawser
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