

First Coast



General Specifications

Official Number:	515695
Type:	Model Bow Twin Screw
Year Built:	1968
Home Port:	Chesapeake City, MD
Classification:	N/A
IMO#:	7436739
Gross Tonnage:	149
Net Tonnage:	101
Length:	100'
Width:	27'
Draft:	11.5'
Height of Eye:	24'
Wheel Size:	4-Blade Stainless Steel 88" diameter x 66" pitch
Fuel Capacity:	32,000 gal
Lube Oil Capacity:	758 gal
Waste Oil Capacity:	400 gal
Water Capacity:	5,000 gal
Main Engine:	(2) Caterpillar
MODEL#:	3512
Horsepower:	2400 HP
Generators:	(2) Detroit Diesel 4-71
Port:	75 kw 1800 rpm
STB:	55 kw 1200 rpm
Reduction Gear:	(2) Lufkin
MODEL#:	RS-2118
RATIO:	5.222 : 1
Push Gear:	(2) Patterson 100' x 11/8" cable
Towing Gear:	1200' x 8" nylon hawser